SpeedyRamp Ltd, Speedwell Ind. Est, Staveley, Chesterfield S43 3JN
Tel: 0800 458 4091     Fax: 01246 471277
Email: info@speedyramp.co.uk    Web: www.speedyramp.co.uk
Our Pivot range of ramps are available in lengths of 2.0M, 2.25M, 2.5M
and 3.00M and all feature the fast and easy Pivot system to open and
close the ramp without the need for removal.
The best of flexibility and ease of use make the Pivot ramp a popular choice
a whole range of industries benefit from. The 800mm wide platform offers a
comfortable loading area for many types of equipment and a load capacity of
between 300Kg and 600Kg.
The Pivot ramp can be installed to most panel vans including Citroen, Fiat,
Ford, Iveco, Mercedes, Nissan, Peugeot, VW and Renault using an easy fix
base plate and simple to follow fitting instructions.
The Pivot ramp is ideal where speed of opening for varying load types and
sizes is paramount and provides a faster and more convenient solution where
maximum flexibility is demanded.
Features
• Rotational for maxiumum flexibility
• Fast and easy to use
• Light and Durable
• Tough Aluminium Frame
SpeedyRamp Ltd, Speedwell Ind. Est, Staveley, Chesterfield S43 3JN
Tel: 0800 458 4091     Fax: 01246 471277
Email: info@speedyramp.co.uk    Web: www.speedyramp.co.uk
Technical Specifications
CODE WIDTH LENGTH HEIGHT CAPACITY WEIGHT
TL83-2000 800 mm 2.000 mm 1.083 mm 300 Kg 48 Kg
TL83-2250 800 mm 2.250 mm 1.205 mm 300 Kg 53 Kg
TL83-2500 800 mm 2.500 mm 1.332 mm 300 Kg 58 Kg
TL83-3000 800 mm 3.000 mm 1.582 mm 300 Kg 63 Kg
TL84-2000 800 mm 2.000 mm 1.083 mm 450 Kg 50 Kg
TL84-2250 800 mm 2.250 mm 1.205 mm 450 Kg 56 Kg
TL84-2500 800 mm 2.500 mm 1.332 mm 450 Kg 63 Kg
TL84-3000 800 mm 3.000 mm 1.582 mm 450 Kg 68 Kg
TL86-2000 800 mm 2.000 mm 1.083 mm 600 Kg 53 Kg
TL86-2250 800 mm 2.250 mm 1.205 mm 600 Kg 57 Kg
TL86-2500 800 mm 2.500 mm 1.332 mm 600 Kg 64 Kg
TL86-3000 800 mm 3.000 mm 1.582 mm 600 Kg 67 Kg
TR RAMP WITH MESH SURFACE
CODE WIDTH LENGTH HEIGHT CAPACITY WEIGHT
TR-2000 800 mm 2.000 mm 1.083 mm 300 KG 48 Kg
TR-2250 800 mm 2.250 mm 1.205 mm 300 KG 53 Kg
TR-2500 800 mm 2.500 mm 1.332 mm 300 KG 58 Kg
TR-3000 800 mm 3.000 mm 1.582 mm 300 KG 63 Kg
Clipfast
Clipfast can be applied to most* of the
SpeedyRamp range, which allows users
to easily remove the ramp on and off any
vehicle. With miniumum tools needed, and
no impeding of loading/offloading, Clipfast
further advances the users flexibility.
*Excludes some of the Pivot and Loadmaster range.